FALL SEMESTER

ART101
ART104
ART203
ENG101
COR101

FALL SEMESTER

ART106
ART208
PHO101

MAT

MM

VillaMaria

—C 0L LEGE—

FINE ARTS

ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE (A.S.)

CURRICULUM REQUIREMENTS

Two Dimensional Design

Drawing |

History of Art |

English Composition |

First-Year Core Curriculum Seminar

CREDITS
Painting | 3
Introduction to Printmaking 3
Introduction to Photography 3
General Elective 3
Math Elective 3

CREDITS

3
3
3
3
3

FALL 2022 — SPRING 2023

FIRST YEAR

SPRING SEMESTER

ART103
ART105
ART204
ENG103
RST

SECOND YEAR

Color Theory

Drawing Il

History of Art I

English Composition Il
Religious Studies Elective

SPRING SEMESTER

ART206
ART210

Three Dimensional Design
Painting Il

General Elective

Liberal Arts Elective
Liberal Arts Elective

CREDITS

W wwww

CREDITS

W wwww

Revised as of 2/2022



