

# **FINE ARTS**

# **ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE (A.S.)**

# CURRICULUM REQUIREMENTS FALL 2022 – SPRING 2023

#### **FIRST YEAR**

FALL SEMESTER CR		CREDITS	SPRING SEMESTER		CREDITS
ART101	Two Dimensional Design	3	ART103	Color Theory	3
ART104	Drawing I	3	ART105	Drawing II	3
ART203	History of Art I	3	ART204	History of Art II	3
ENG101	English Composition I	3	ENG103	English Composition II	3
COR101	First-Year Core Curriculum Semin	ar 3	RST	Religious Studies Elective	3

# **SECOND YEAR**

FALL SEMESTER		CREDITS	SPRING SEMESTER		CREDITS
ART106	Painting I	3	ART206	Three Dimensional Design	3
ART208	Introduction to Printmaking	3	ART210	Painting II	3
PHO101	Introduction to Photography	3	<del></del>	General Elective	3
	General Elective	3		Liberal Arts Elective	3
MAT	Math Elective	3		Liberal Arts Elective	3